
CHAMPIONNATS DE NORMANDIE
CARABINE 50 M - FECAMP - DU 3 JUIN  AU 5 JUIN 2022

Arbitrage : Georges Schuster, Jean-Marie Hauchecorne et Sylvain Besney

 Carabine 3 x 20

SENIORS 2 G C D
1 619111 LABORIE Frédéric A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 96 92 97 97 88 90 560
2 2788087 TROLET Eric ARGENTAN 88 97 98 99 82 87 551
3 372624 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 88 87 98 99 72 80 524
4 3113818 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 92 93 95 92 74 71 517
5 648339 BOULAIS Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 82 87 98 97 75 69 508
6 962381 PAQUET Jean Francois T.C. ROUXMESNIL 86 84 93 94 78 69 504
7 82701319 CATHERINE PATRICK A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 84 83 96 91 73 75 502
8 3165388 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 84 86 96 91 63 73 493
9 2389200 AMANN Gérard N.S.T. VIRE 0

MINIMES GARCONS

1 82595657 LELONG Eliott CIBLE VALOGNAISE 86 89 90 94 89 92 540

 Carabine 60 balles couché

DAMES 2

1 32199563 PROT Céline ATCPA 99,5 99,0 98,3 100,5 100,5 102,4 600,2
2 3113818 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 100,7 97,4 101,9 99,2 100,2 100,5 599,9
3 82524857 SOMIER Maryline N.S.T. VIRE 100.5 98.9 96.7 100.8 97.4 97.0 591,3
4 2537420 SALLES Dany-Nicole ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 96.8 93.8 88.3 95.6 95.5 98.3 568,3

SENIORS 1

1 82577210 HEUBERT Emmanuel A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 102,4 101,2 100,9 99,6 100,5 99,1 603,7
2 82498145 ANGELO Guillaume STHRH 99,9 101,2 100,4 99,4 101,4 101,1 603,4
3 82446713 PACARY Baptiste E.T.C.V. 100,7 100,9 101,4 103,0 93,3 99,9 599,2
4 3475755 MADJOUR Hugo ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 97.3 96.7 98.3 98.9 100.7 100.3 592,2
5 82427126 PROT Hugo A.T.C.P. ALENCON 99,7 96,3 99,00 98,3 98,6 98,3 590,2
6 3244397 GUILLEMET Julien E.T.C.V. 94.0 97.2 97.2 96.0 98.2 95.6 578,2
7 82711010 CAMPIZES G paulo A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 93,3 93.9 92.3 99.2 99.3 93.2 571,2

SENIORS 2

1 619111 LABORIE Frédéric A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 102,7 101,3 103,7 100,2 102,5 103,8 614,2
2 383167 PROT Richard A.T.C.P. ALENCON 101,9 100,8 101,8 101,7 103,3 100,2 609,7
3 372624 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 100,3 102,7 101,9 100,9 101,6 101,8 609,2
4 3188076 LEMOUSSU Lionel Tir BRETTEVILLE 101.0 99.9 101.2 97.0 101.4 101.0 601,5
5 3113819 MOUGINOT Thierry ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 97,7 102,9 98,7 101,8 101,1 99,1 601,3
6 82661983 MARTIN Bertrand CIBLE DEVILLOISE 100,4 99,2 100,8 98,3 99,7 101,7 600,1
7 6483335 BOULAIS Stephane S.T. FECAMPOISE 101,2 98,6 97,9 99,1 99,7 99,4 595,9
8 2916669 POTTIER Gilles A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 98,6 96,3 101,1 99,5 98,4 101,2 595,1
9 3165388 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 96,8 98,6 97,3 96,6 100,7 98,1 588,1

10 82701319 CATHERINE Patrick A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 97,9 95,8 97,6 96,1 98,3 98,9 584,6
11 82528354 FLEURY Nicolas ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 93.2 99.2 99.3 93.3 93.7 96.8 575,5
12 839608 TRAGIN Gilles TCR     HM 95.7 99.2 95.1 95.0 94.0 96.7 574,7
13 82787337 MAINE Jerome Tir BRETTEVILLE 96.4 95.8 93.3 94.7 97.8 95.2 573,2
14 82454601 BROSSARD JM GOURNAY 95,1 98,8 98,3 97,2 87,0 96,6 573,0

15 344505 SARRES Lionel Tir BRETTEVILLE 0

DAMES 1

1 3293905 HUARD Samira A.T.C.P. ALENCON 102.3 101.8 102.9 99.5 97.2 98.7 602,4
2 82520086 ROGER Lea ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 98.7 98.2 100.2 102.3 99.1 101.0 599,5
3 82528355 FLEURY Candice ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 99,6 97,4 101,4 101,4 99 99 597,8
4 3475466 GUENOUX Clemence MAROMME 98.7 100.1 101.5 97.0 96.4 99.6 593,3
5 82689179 PERUCHENA Mariana N.S.T. VIRE 95.7 100.2 96.6 98.9 97.9 101.2 590,5
6 82676971 CARDOT Isabelle CIBLE VALOGNAISE 99,8 98,0 97,6 99,1 97,2 98,6 590,3

SENIORS 3

1 709250 CASTERMANT Roland S.T. FECAMPOISE 100,4 101,6 102,9 102,6 99,4 100,5 607,4
2 2788087 TROLET Eric ARGENTAN 101.8 96.6 100.2 101.3 99.8 100.6 602,3
3 962381 PAQUET Jean-Fran•çois T.C. ROUXMESNIL 97,8 99,9 99,6 100,9 99,5 99,1 596,8
4 1010719 CIANCIA Michel A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 100,7 98,4 93,7 97,9 101,6 97,9 590,2
5 3384822 LECOQ Philippe N.S.T. VIRE 96,0 96,7 99,3 97,0 99,8 100,0 588,8
6 2922805 EVENO Raymont A.T.C.P. ALENCON 91.9 98.7 98.2 101.5 98.7 96.9 585,9
7 24129 DAVY Jean-Pierre A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 95,4 100,5 96,1 98,2 97,9 97,5 585,6
8 2136845 BEUX Herve S.T. FECAMPOISE 98,4 96,4 99,3 98,1 97,2 95,4 584,8
9 2916903 ALLEAUME Michel S.T. FECAMPOISE 99,5 96,8 96,2 94,7 97,1 88,1 572,4

10 82756345 LAMBERT Didier A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 91.0 95.7 87.3 94.5 95.7 95.2 559,4
11 82758375 CAURET Yannick T.C. ROUXMESNIL 88,4 94,9 95,00 89,2 85,9 91,0 544,4
12 82527219 CARPENTIER Didier S.T. FECAMPOISE HM 86,8 89,2 83,4 79,2 85,9 84,2 508,7
13 1000604 PRUNEAU Jacques N.S.T. VIRE 0,0
14 8789129 BERTHAUT Philippe T.C. ROUXMESNIL 0,0



MINIMES FILLES

1 82630143 CREVEL Morane S.T. FECAMPOISE 98,3 98,3 97,4 98,6 96,6 96,1 585,3

MINIMES GARCONS

1 82595657 LE LONG Eliott CIBLE VALOGNAISE 96,5 99,9 98,8 95,5 97,7 100,9 589,3

CADETS GARCONS

1 347555 ANTCZACK Quen ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 102,4 100,4 100 99,8 100,4 97,5 600,5
2 82834061 FARIA Mickael T.C. ROUXMESNIL 98,6 95,9 99,0 98,1 100,4 100,7 592,7
3 82630143 CREVEL Elouan S.T. FECAMPOISE 99,8 95,1 98 98,3 95,6 96,7 583,5
4 82583107 ANAKIN Blin BAYEUX BTC 100,2 95,5 97,8 93,7 97,8 91,7 576,7
5 8264991 ROUALEC Nils S.T. FECAMPOISE 95,9 96,2 97,9 96,7 92,1 96,5 575,3

CADETTES FILLES

1 82562761 CARDOT Leane  CIBLE VALOGNAISE 99,4 101 100,5 100,9 99,5 99,4 600,7
2 82548463 AVISSE Alieonor ATCS 98,2 98,9 98,6 97,0 100,4 99,8 592,9
3 82587140 GIRARDIN Typhaine MAROMME 99,3 95,5 97,7 100,5 97,9 99,5 590,4
4 82651195 CARDOT Sarah CIBLE VALOGNAISE 95,9 102,6 98,1 95,1 96,2 99,1 587,0
5 82652777 MANANET Maud CIBLE VALOGNAISE 98.0 98.3 97.2 94.3 92.9 91.6 572,3
6 82677196 ETEVE Louise CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 88.4 92.5 93.0 90.9 97.6 86.9 549,3

 Carabine 3 x 40

SENIORS 1 G C D

1 619111 LABORIE Frederique A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 94 97 96 92 99 98 98 98 90 88 89 85 1124
2 82427126 PROT Hugo A.T.C.P. ALENCON 91 91 96 96 99 97 98 97 87 90 84 89 1115
3 82446713 PACARY Baptiste E.T.C.V. 89 86 81 86 89 91 91 91 83 67 83 83 1020

CADETTES FILLES

1 82562761 CARDOT Leane CIBLE VALOGNAISE 85 91 90 89 97 91 82 94 89 90 93 91 1082
2 82587140 GIRARDIN Typhaine MAROMME 87 81 91 87 92 88 88 89 92 94 90 87 1066
3 82651195 CARDOT Sarah CIBLE VALOGNAISE 85 88 89 86 89 90 92 93 81 81 89 79 1042

DAMES 1

1 82528355 FLEURY Candice ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 81 87 89 93 350
2 82520086 ROGER Lea ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 91 86 92 84 92 89 92 95 85 83 86 86 1061

CADETS GARCONS

1 8264991 ROUALEC Nils S.T. FECAMPOISE 79 81 88 86 92 95 94 95 78 76 79 83 1026
2 82630143 CREVEL Elouane S.T. FECAMPOISE 92 87 87 87 93 88 89 92 72 78 70 73 1008


